
Date Day Time Field Visitor Home

RAYSA 2016 Schedule
10A Division

Sm Robinson

4/23/2016 Sat 10:00 AM TW Sm Davis Sm Robinson

4/26/2016 Tue 6:00 PM TW GSA Swat Sm Robinson

4/28/2016 Thu 6:00 PM CCW Vn Wolves Sm Robinson

4/30/2016 Sat 9:00 AM DS2 Sm Robinson SC Cubs

5/3/2016 Tue 6:00 PM DS2 Sm Robinson SC Marlins

5/5/2016 Thu 6:00 PM MO1 NR Blue Diamonds Sm Robinson

5/7/2016 Sat 10:00 AM Oky Sm Robinson Sm Davis

5/10/2016 Tue 6:00 PM MO1 GSA Eagles Sm Robinson

5/12/2016 Thu 6:00 PM MO2 Vn Terriers Sm Robinson

5/16/2016 Mon 6:00 PM DS2 Sm Robinson SC Red Sox

5/19/2016 Thu 6:00 PM CCW Vn Alley Cats Sm Robinson

5/21/2016 Sat 11:00 AM CCW Sm Davis Sm Robinson

5/23/2016 Mon 6:00 PM Pr2 Sm Robinson GSA Swat

5/24/2016 Tue 6:00 PM TW Vn Orange Crush Sm Robinson

6/1/2016 Wed 6:00 PM DS2 Sm Robinson SC Red Sox

6/4/2016 Sat 1:00 PM Gd1 Sm Robinson Vn Wolves

Salem Fields

CCW - Civic Center West

MO# - Moyer Sports Complex

Oky - Oakey's Field

TW - Ted Webber

Other Locations

DS# - Darrell Shell - S. County

Gd1 - Goode Park - Vinton

Pr2 - Preston Park - Off Williamson Rd


